City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED
August 2010

Finaled
8/2/2010

8/3/2010

8/3/2010

8/4/2010

8/4/2010

8/4/2010

8/5/2010

8/5/2010
8/5/2010

8/6/2010
8/9/2010
8/9/2010

8/10/2010

8/10/2010
8/10/2010

8/11/2010

8/11/2010
8/12/2010

8/12/2010
8/12/2010

Permit #

13880

13797

13893

13590

13738

13805

12647

12849
13833

13829
13826
13868

13526

13890
13892

13907

13909
13883

13905
13915

Address
276 Monte Vista
107 North Street
824 Johnson St
1039 Sunset Dr.
107 First St.
527 Matheson Street
214 Healdsburg Aven
214 Healdsburg Aven
376 Piper Street
573 Badger Street
1501 Poppy Hill Drive
25F Front Street
33 Healdsburg Ave.
1272 Sonoma Street
521 Brown Street
329 First Street
303 Grandview Dr
327 Burgundy Rd
418 Tee Drive
204 Orangewood

Tuesday, September 07, 2010

APN Owner

002-684-006  Steve Citti
002-171-004 Robert Durler
002-023-005  Susan Shmid
002-580-015 Richard & Mary Burk
002-282-028  Douglas Jasa
002-212-018  Ari Cordtz
002-242-003  Harry Tappin
002-242-003  Harry Tappin
002-780-034  Blair Swezey
002-433-018  Briana Herrod
002-541-016  Thomas & Margaret
002-830-001  Tessa Kraft
002-561-014  Oliver Max
002-632-011  Jody and Frank Wils
002-133-016 Gail Jonas
002-212-012 Renee Post
002-703-025 Rose Gondola
089-012-023  Jesse Shaw
088-290-036  Terry Trisciuzzi
002-621-013  Susan Foster

Contractor
Craig Swanton

Tim Borges

All American
Roofing

Mike LeBrett

One Hour Heating
and Air

Solar Craft
Services, Inc.

Hulbert Heating
Tony Coscia

Stout's Heating &
AIC

owner

Robert Nuese

Pure Power
Solutions

Tanknet Tankless

Randy Waters

Cunningham

Electric and Const.

4V Corporation

Warren
Construction

Description:

replace 5 windows and
upgrade siding

Demolish interior non-
bearing walls

re-roof

125 sq.ft. kitchen
addition & remodel; re-
deck (e) decks

bedroom addition

Replace furnace

seismic retrofit and
tenant improvements

HVAC

Solar Electric system -
roof mounted

install new HVAC
replace roof

replace furnace and
add AC

install two (2)
ventilation fans; install
three (3) automatic
louvers in concrete wall

roof mount solar

roof mounted solar

install tankless water
heater

siding repair

roof mount PV

re-roof

re-roof

Type Scope
SFD  ALT
COM DEMO
SFD REPAIR
SFD  ADD
SFD ADD
SFD  MECH
COM ALT
COM MECH
SFD ELEC
SFD  MECH
SFD  ALT
SFD  MECH
COM MECH
SFD ELEC
SFD ELEC
SFD PLUMB
SFD  REPAIR
SFD ELEC
SFD  ALT
SFD ALT

Valuation
2,000.00

2,000.00

13,441.00

125,000.00

17,500.00

3,500.00

300,000.00

30,000.00
22,500.00

7,680.00
41,430.00
5,547.00

10,000.00

8,000.00
5,000.00

3,000.00

3,300.00
29,500.00

13,800.00
5,741.00
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August 2010

Finaled
8/13/2010

8/16/2010

8/19/2010
8/19/2010

8/20/2010
8/25/2010

8/25/2010
8/27/2010

8/27/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010

Permit #
13911

13916

13901
13913

13651
13684

13879
13910

13936
13518
13538
13621

Address
1354 Pinon
734 Center Street

222
371

14730
25-39

218
19

63
726
701
840

Tuesday, September 07, 2010

Firch Street
Arabian Way

Grove St.
Front St.

Cottonwood
Healdsburg Ave

W. North Street
Fitch St.

Healdsburg Ave.
Healdsburg Ave.

APN
002-622-019

002-041-038

002-231-005
003-160-014

089-120-072
002-830-001 t

002-621-037
088-170-047

088-230-060
002-051-011
002-043-005
002-032-023

Owner

Richard and Judy Ch

Fred Pete Strebel

Ron Vane

Dan and Olga Bowe

Seghesio Winery

Russian River Pines

Dennis Eckman
Phil Wright

Nichole Ballard
Tom Passalacqua
Kenneth P. Munson

Marilyn Stalone

Number of Permits Finaled

Contractor
Alternative Roofing

Warren
Construction &
Roofing

Tim Harrington

Thomason
Mechanical

Behler Construction

Taylor Electric

Fast Water Heater
SBC Electric

The Furnace Works

Palmer Roofing

Eddinger Ent.

Description:
re-roof, remove wood

shingles and install 30

year comp.
re-roof

re-roof
replace HVAC

lab addition

add sub-panel, main
breaker, 4 circuits

replace water heater

install 100 AMP
Electric Panel

install heater
re-roof

dormer addition
fence

32

Type Scope
SFD ALT
SFD  REPAIR
SFD  ALT
SFD  MECH
COM ADD

MF ELEC
SFD  PLUMB
COM ELEC
COM MECH
SFD  ALT
COM ALT
SFD  ACCESS

Total Valuation:

Valuation
9,200.00

4,000.00

6,000.00
19,679.00

39,000.00
21,000.00

1,618.00
1,280.00

1,800.00
50,000.00
7,500.00
1,600.00
$811,616.00
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